Amtron Technology, Inc.
Industrial Grade USB Flash Module
AA Series
Product Datasheet
V1.0
Amtron Technology, Inc. Industrial Grade AA series USB Flash Module
Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc. www.amtron.com
2

Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc. www.amtron.com
18
6. PART NUMBER DECODER
UFM- X1AAX2X3X4X5X6X7
Item Housing Series Capacity (Byte) NAND Flash Mode
X1 X2X3X4X5 X6 X7
UFM
V : without housing
U : with housing
AA
001G
002G
004G
008G
016G
032G
064G
C : SLC (0oC to +70oC)
I : SLC (-40oC to +85oC)
K : MLC (0oC to +70oC)
M : MLC (-40oC to +85oC)
F : Fix Disk
R : Removable Disk